430 M/A Friesian/Friesian X Cows, BW 55, PW 71 $1,800 / Head

Dairy / Herd Ref No. 01-005726
https:/Aww.agonline.co.nz/listing/5726 Views: 503
] CLOSING 2 REPS
03/04/2020 11:59 pm Paul Anthony
. 03 4178842
D 027 534 2514
W DELIVERY &7 paul.anthony@pggwrightson.co.nz
Forward
Frsn Frsn X 350 - 430 55 71 No

Tidy Young Herd. As per photos, 90% Black/Whites and Blacks with small content of Jersey/Jersey X, Motivated owners will look at doing lines of

breeds.

Stock data
Breed

Tally -2 yr
Tally -4 yr
Tally -6 yr

% Friesian X
Farm Contour

Breeding
BW

Rec anc%

No of weeks Al
Pred. Al breed
Bull BVD tested
Calving end

Health

TB status

Current lepto vaccination
Vaccinated for BVD

Tails on

Production

Factory kg MS from previous season

Avg M/S per cow
Cows/ha

SCC last year
Milked by

Frsn Frsn X
106

50

11

90

Hilly

55}

70

6

Frsn

Yes

01 Nov 2020

C10
Yes
No

Yes

168

380

2.8
150000
Manager

Total cows in milk

Tally - 3 yr

Tally -5 yr

Tally - 7 yr

% Jersey Friesian X

No. of years herd owned

PW

Breeding background
Semen company
Breed NM

Calving start

EBL status
Vaccinated for Roto virus
Bull BVD vaccinated

No. of cows in milk at December previous season

Effective Ha
Once a day milking
Shed type

430
115
21

10

71

LIC

LIC

Frsn

05 Aug 2020

Untested
No
Yes

450

155

No
Herringbone

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at



https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/5726
mailto:enquiries@agonline.co.nz

