agQnline

430 M/A Friesian/Friesian X Cows, BW 55, PW 71

\$1,800 / Head Ref No. 01-005726

Views: 503

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/5726

Dairy / Herd

	⊟ CLOSING 03/04/2020 11:59 pm		REPS Paul Anthony 03 4178842	
	DELIVERY Forward		D 027 534 2514 ⊡ paul.anthony@pggv	wrightson.co.nz
BREED Frsn Frsn X	TALLY 350 - 430	BW 55	PW 71	GENETICS No

Tidy Young Herd. As per photos, 90% Black/Whites and Blacks with small content of Jersey/Jersey X, Motivated owners will look at doing lines of breeds.

Stock data			
Breed	Frsn Frsn X	Total cows in milk	430
Tally - 2 yr	106	Tally - 3 yr	115
Tally - 4 yr	50	Tally - 5 yr	21
Tally - 6 yr	11	Tally - 7 yr	3
% Friesian X	90	% Jersey Friesian X	10
Farm Contour	Hilly	No. of years herd owned	5
Breeding			
BW	55	PW	71
Rec anc%	70	Breeding background	LIC
No of weeks Al	6	Semen company	LIC
Pred. AI breed	Frsn	Breed NM	Frsn
Bull BVD tested	Yes	Calving start	05 Aug 2020
Calving end	01 Nov 2020		
Health			
TB status	C10	EBL status	Untested
Current lepto vaccination	Yes	Vaccinated for Roto virus	No
Vaccinated for BVD	No	Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes
Tails on	Yes		
Production			
Factory kg MS from previous season	168	No. of cows in milk at December previous season	450
Avg M/S per cow	380	Effective Ha	155
Cows/ha	2.8	Once a day milking	No
SCC last year	150000	Shed type	Herringbone
Milked by	Manager		

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries@agonline.co.nz